South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 20, 2024, 03:11:58 pm

Session 114 - (2001-2002)

S 0013 General Bill, By Passailaigue, Ford, Reese and Branton
Summary: Independent institution of higher learning, definition revised; Colleges and Universities, Higher Education
Commission

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-113-50, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
THE DEFINITION OF AN INDEPENDENT INSTITUTION OF HIGHER LEARNING, SO AS TO REVISE THIS DEFINITION.

01/10/01
01/10/01
03/27/01
03/28/01
04/03/01
04/03/01
04/04/01
04/05/01
04/05/01

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Education SJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-7
Amended SJ-26

Read second time SJ-24

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
Read third time and sent to House SJ-17

Introduced and read first time HJ-16

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-16

Page 1 of 1



