## South Carolina Legislature

May 20, 2024, 03:11:58 pm

## Session 114 - (2001-2002)

## S 0013 General Bill, By Passailaigue, Ford, Reese and Branton

**Summary:** Independent institution of higher learning, definition revised; Colleges and Universities, Higher Education Commission

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 59-113-50, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEFINITION OF AN INDEPENDENT INSTITUTION OF HIGHER LEARNING, SO AS TO REVISE THIS DEFINITION.

01/10/01	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
01/10/01	Senate	Referred to Committee on Education SJ-10
03/27/01	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Education SJ-7
03/28/01	Senate	Amended SJ-26
04/03/01	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
04/03/01	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-24
04/04/01	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-17
04/05/01	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-16
04/05/01	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-16